
Team A Team staff

Location Team B Team staff

Scorekeeper

Timekeeper

Time Started   Time Completed

Spectators

TEAM A Go Sa Bl Mi Tot A  Goals A  Penalties

No. Time Goal Assist. Assist. No. Min. PCode D Time start Time off

Total Min. Total

TEAM B Go Sa Bl Mi Tot B  Goals B  Penalties

No. Time Goal Assist. Assist. No. Min. PCode D Time start Time off

Total Min. Total

SAVES OF GOALIES TIME OUT USED: SUMMARY OF REFEREE REPORT:

A no. A no. B no. A: A:

Periods A B Sa Go Time Sa Go Time Sa Go Sa Go B: B:

1. Period

2. Period

3. Period

4. Period

OT Shot clock operator:

PS

Total Supervisor:

 = Powerplay goal against four D  =  Delayed penalty

 = Powerplay goal against three EN = Empty net First aid:

 = Shorthanded goal OG = Own goal

OT  = Overtime PS = Penalty shots

Shots Go = Goals, Sa = Saved, Bl = Blocked, Mi = Missed the net

Manager sig.

Team B

Manager sig.

Team A

Date

Time

OFFICIAL GAME REPORT

Competition

Game no.

l On-ice official:

B no.

Time

GAME SUMMARY

On-ice official:

31.12.2015

World Ringette Championships 2016

Team Slovakia

Team Sweden

128

13:02 15:05

Arena 2

16

Jokela Liisa

Murray Amy

0 9
0 7
0 7
0 4

0 27

Babej Martin
Bujnák Maros
Bujnák Michael
Kardos Marek
Kysel Milan
Railio Miia
Soltesová Beata

Alakärppä Martti
Amnestad Nancy
Gustafzon Charoline
Hansen Jesper
Hörvallius Arne
Jobs Christer
Johnsson Lars

1

79

20
25
18
16
0

27

9
7
7
4
0

15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00

60:00

1 Úradníková Veronika  G
4 Rychtová Michaela  
7 Stupáková Romana  
8 Chmelíková Martina A 
9 Kotyrová Martina  
10 Fundáreková Lenka A 
11 Stupáková Martina  
12 Kardosová Jana C 
13 Dudásová Jana  
15 Vítková Dominika  
16 Slivková Paulína  
20 Surová Bronislava  
21 Görögová Diana  
22 Neomanyová Lucia  

2 Ramel Daniella  
4 Esmail Sarah  2 2
6 Norrbom Anna  2 2
9 Alakärppä Jessica  2 2
13 Nilsson My A 5 5
15 Poltén Madelene  
17 Rosenqvist Ehn Angeliqa  1 1
20 Björling Linda  7 7
21 Jobs Amanda  2 2
22 Gustafson Rebecca C 1 1
23 Örtqvist Bea  2 2
24 Runolf Jessika A 3 3
25 Hörvallius Olivia  

30

30 Ahlberg Heidi  G

34

3

1
1
0
1
0

0

0
0
0
0
0

15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00

60:00

34 Jensen Hanna  G 1 0:07 22 4
2 3:59 13 21
3 5:23 13 6
4 5:48 24 9 15

20 2 5 7:30 9:30

5 9:45 20 24
6 10:48 23 20 6
7 11:51 6 13 23
8 13:59 20 21 4
9 14:21 20 23
10 15:11 20 21 2
11 16:28 23 6 13

22 2 2 16:45 18:45
23 2 2 22:47 24:47

12 23:32 20 6
13 24:25 24 9

25:03

14 25:03 9
15 25:14 21 4
16 26:07 13 23 6

J 2 5 30:00 31:39

17 31:39 13
18 32:26 17 23
19 32:43 4 13 9

23 2 2 34:01 36:01
13 2 11 38:14 40:14
13 2 9 42:41 44:41
21 2 13 46:08 48:08
24 2 9 49:34 51:34

56:22

13 2 1 56:22 58:22
13 2 2 56:22 59:42

-
-
-

-

-

-
-
--
-

--
-
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On-ice official:

31.12.2015

World Ringette Championships 2016

Team Slovakia

Team Sweden

128

13:02 15:05

Arena 2

16

Jokela Liisa

Murray Amy

Babej Martin
Bujnák Maros
Bujnák Michael
Kardos Marek
Kysel Milan
Railio Miia
Soltesová Beata

Alakärppä Martti
Amnestad Nancy
Gustafzon Charoline
Hansen Jesper
Hörvallius Arne
Jobs Christer
Johnsson Lars

1 Úradníková Veronika  G
4 Rychtová Michaela  
7 Stupáková Romana  
8 Chmelíková Martina A 1 1
9 Kotyrová Martina  
10 Fundáreková Lenka A 
11 Stupáková Martina  
12 Kardosová Jana C 
13 Dudásová Jana  
15 Vítková Dominika  1 1
16 Slivková Paulína  
20 Surová Bronislava  
21 Görögová Diana  
22 Neomanyová Lucia  1 1

2 Ramel Daniella  5 2 7
4 Esmail Sarah  2 10 1 13
6 Norrbom Anna  2 5 2 9
9 Alakärppä Jessica  2 15 7 24
13 Nilsson My A 5 4 4 13
15 Poltén Madelene  2 1 3
17 Rosenqvist Ehn Angeliqa  1 4 5
20 Björling Linda  7 6 5 18
21 Jobs Amanda  2 9 11
22 Gustafson Rebecca C 1 5 1 7
23 Örtqvist Bea  2 9 2 13
24 Runolf Jessika A 3 5 4 12
25 Hörvallius Olivia  

30 Ahlberg Heidi  G
34 Jensen Hanna  G
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20 35:43 24 17
21 36:07 13 22 21
22 37:49 6 4 20
23 42:19 4 13 21
24 50:08 20 13 22
25 53:53 9 22 6
26 55:05 20 21
27 59:42 21 4 20

-

-


